Month

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Electric

$100.32
$ 67.25
$ 74.95
$ 77.52
$100.15
$118.32
$141.51
$176.28
$166.78
$153.92
$116.11
$ 85.75

Gas

$118.67
$302.73
$198.55
$ 61.90
$ 51.43
$ 41.52
$ 41.90
$ 33.62
$ 38.79
$ 36.06
$ 50.56
$116.68

Uttlity Expenses

Water

$ 65.52
$ 41.66
$ 32.50
$ 41.52
$ 50.97
$ 36.85
$ 26.79
$ 72.39
$ 83.96
$138.68
$ 37.58
$ 47.44



