

Utility Expenses

Month	Electric	Gas	Water
January	\$100.32	\$118.67	\$ 65.52
February	\$ 67.25	\$302.73	\$ 41.66
March	\$ 74.95	\$198.55	\$ 32.50
April	\$ 77.52	\$ 61.90	\$ 41.52
May	\$100.15	\$ 51.43	\$ 50.97
June	\$118.32	\$ 41.52	\$ 36.85
July	\$141.51	\$ 41.90	\$ 26.79
August	\$176.28	\$ 33.62	\$ 72.39
September	\$166.78	\$ 38.79	\$ 83.96
October	\$153.92	\$ 36.06	\$138.68
November	\$116.11	\$ 50.56	\$ 37.58
December	\$ 85.75	\$116.68	\$ 47.44